
EATOYSTERS - HALF DOZEN
natural 
prawn & avocado 
kilpatrick
grilled whisky butter

CHORIZO & ROAST CAPSICUM ARANCINI       
served with hollandaise sauce 

MARINATED WARM OLIVES (VE/GF) 

FRIES      
served with aioli (V/GF)

CRUMBED MUSHROOMS
served with strawberry & chilli dipping sauce (VE)

HOUSE MADE CORN CHIPS
served with guacamole & salsa roja (VE/GF)

FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS    
served with chipotle mayo

SZECHUAN SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI       
served with black sesame aioli (GF/DF)

HUMMUS & PICKLED VEG
with rice crackers (VE/GF)

BUFFALO WINGS
served with blue cheese sauce (GFO)

TASMANIAN CHEESE BOARD
crackers, dried fruit, quince paste (V/GFO)

26.0

16.0

10.0

10.5

15.0

16.0

18.0

16.0

14.0

18.0

28.0 TOMATO SAUCE

AIOLI SAUCE

CHIPOTLE MAYO SAUCE

GARLIC BUTTER

GRAVY

MUSHROOM GRAVY

PEPPER GRAVY

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER
tasmanian beef, cheese, pickles, onion, ketchup,
mustard, served with fries (GFO)

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
fried buttermilk chicken tenders, chipotle slaw,
pineapple, cheese, served with fries

PORK BELLY BURGER
twice cooked pork belly, slaw, sriracha, sticky soy,
served with fries (GFO)

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER
crumbed chicken breast, cos, tomato, onion,
cheese, aioli, relish, served with fries

GRILLED HALOUMI BURGER
grilled haloumi with cos lettuce, tomato, avocado,
aioli, relish, served with fries (V/GFO)

24.0

24.0

25.0

24.0

24.0

STEAK SANDWICH
turkish bread, cheese, cos lettuce, tomato, onion,
relish, aioli, served with fries & chefs salad + add
your choice of sauce for extra

28.0

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
served with garlic butter & fries

CHICKEN PARMI
crumbed chicken schnitzel topped with
napoli sauce & cheese, served with
fries

FISH OF THE DAY
your choice of battered, crumbed or
grilled
served with fries & tartare sauce 

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
tasmanian free range chicken, cos lettuce,
croutons, parmesan cheese, bacon, egg,
caesar dressing (VO/GFO)

WARM VEGETABLE SALAD
seasonal vegetables, marinated olives,
smoked almonds & rocket (VE)

250G PORTERHOUSE STEAK
served with fries & chefs salad + add
your choice of sauce for extra

SIDES & SHARE BURGERS MAINS

SAUCES

(GF) GLUTEN FREE (GFO) GLUTEN FREE
OPTION

(V) VEGETARIAN (VO) VEGETARIAN OPTION
(VE) VEGAN 

26.0

28.0

28.0

20.0

17.0

33.0
$1.0

$1.5

$2.0

$2.0

$3.0

$3.0

$3.0

PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR



DRINKWHITES & ROSE

BUBBLES
HARDY'S RIDDLE BRUT 

JANSZ CUVEE NV (TAS)

ARRAS BRUT ELITE (TAS)

JANSZ CUVEE SPARKLING ROSE (TAS)

HARDY'S RIDDLE CABARNET MERLOT 

LISDILLON PINOT NOIR (TAS)

BAY OF FIRE PINOT NOIR (TAS)

WATERTON SHIRAZ (TAS)

REDS
12.0 / 55.0

65.0

14.0 / 65.0

14.0 / 65.0

12.0 / 55.0

14.0 / 65.0 

    70.0

14.0 / 65.0 

COCKTAILS
HARDY'S RIDDLE SAUVIGNON BLANC 

CLEMENS HILL SAUVIGNON BLANC (TAS)

PIPERS TASMANIA PINOT GRIGIO (TAS)

MILTON PINOT GRIS (TAS)

EDDYSTONE RIESLING (TAS)

CHALK HILL MOSCATO (SA)

BERRIGAN CHARDONNAY (SA)

MILTON ROSE (TAS)

12.0 / 55.0

14.0 / 65.0

65.0

15.0 / 70.0

13.0 / 60.0

13.0 / 60.0

14.0 / 65.0

14.0 / 65.0

MOCKTAILS
RASPBERRY PASSION
passionfruit, lime, dry ginger ale,
raspberries, sugar

PINEAPPLE NO-JITO
pineapple, lime, mint, sugar, soda

MINT BERRY SMASH
raspberries, mint, lime, sugar, soda

CITRUS FIZZ
orange, lime, bitters, sugar, soda

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

TIRAMISU MARTINI
vodka, kahlua, amaretto, vanilla galliano, espresso,
chocolate syrup, cream    

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
vodka, tequila, white rum, gin, cointreau, lime,
cola    

GINGER PASSION
spiced rum, lime, brookvale ginger beer,
raspberries, passionfruit, sugar    

LYCHEE COSMOPOLITAN
vodka, cointreau, lychee liqueur, lime, cranberry 

MOJITO
white rum, mint, lime, sugar, soda   

MARGARITA
tequila, cointreau, lime, sugar 

SUPERSTAR MARTINI
vanilla vodka, passoa, passionfruit, lime, sugar

VODKA SPRITZER
vodka, cranberry, lemon, strawberries, soda, sugar

SOUR
choice of pomegranate, whisky, midori, amaretto
or gin with egg white, lime, sugar, bitters

23.0

22.0

24.0

21.0

22.0

21.0 

23.0

22.0

23.0

21.0

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, kahlua, vanilla galliano, espresso, sugar

COCKTAIL JUGS
APEROL SPRITZ  JUG
aperol, house sparkling, orange, soda
water

COSMOPOLITAN JUG
vodka, cointreau, orange, lime,
cranberry. soda

PIMMS JUG
pimms, lemonade, strawberries, mint,
cucumber, apple

MOJITO JUG
white rum, sugar, lime, mint, soda

47.0

47.0

47.0

47.0

PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR


